
Government of West Bengal 

cOvEUNNENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN SHAHID MATANGNAA Ntouri. Purba Medinipur, Pin-721649 haksrikrishnapure u 
Provisional Holiday List 2020 

SI Occassion(s) Date Day(s) No. Of Sunday(s) 

Holiday(s) o. 

Wednesday 
Sunday 
Wedmesday 
Thursday 
Sunday 

012020- Wednesday 

31 01.2020 Friday 
09.02.2020 Sunday 
21.02.2020 Friday 

Monday & 

10 03.2020 uesday 
02 04,2020 Thursday 

06.04.2020 Monday 

01.012020 
12.01.2020 

New Tea 

Swami Vivekananda'sBirthday 
Poush Par Dan 
Netaji s Birthday 

Republie 1 
Saraswati Puja 

5.01 20200 

23.012 
26.012020 

020 

ay 

Magh Utsav 
Shiva Ratri 

Dol Jatra, Holi 09 03.2020- 

0 Ram Nabam 

Manavir Jayant1 
U.U4.00 

riday T0,0.00 
4 

Dr. 
aali New Year 

B.R. Ambedkar 0020 uesdy 

l6 May Dav 

7 Buddha Purnima 

18 Rabindra Jayanti 

Friday 
07.05.2020 Thursda 

08.05.2020 Friday 
19 Summer Vacation (including Eid-ul 09.05.2020- Saturday 

Sunday 
01.07.2020 Wednesday 
O5.07.2020 Sunday 
30.07.2020 Thursday 

Saturday 
Monday 

0105.2020 

39 

Fittr, Ratna Y atra & SundaS) 25.06.2020 
Dr. B. C. Royg Birth Day 

urnima 

Yatra 
id-Ud-Zoha (Bakhrid) 
Raksha Bandhan 

0 

Jnulan 

01.08,2020 
03.082020 

Junmasthami, Nanda Utsav 

Independence Day 
Ganesh Chaturthi 
Muharram 
Mahalaya / Biswakarma Puja 

08020 & uesday e 

0 Wcdnesda2y 
15.08.2020 Saturday 
22.08.2020 Saturday 

unday 

6 

30.08.020 
7.09.0 020 & Thursday &2 

020 Friday 

30 Vidyasagar's Birthday 26.09.200 Saturday 
Tuesday VU Foundation Day/ Matangini .09.200 

a SDeatn Anniversuny 
aa Samha 
AK Chanar Samba 

02.10.2020 
Ma 

3. 1.2020 
Jagatdhatri Puia & Smda 

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham35 27.11.2020 riday 
29.11.2020 Sunday 

30.11.2020 Monday 
21.12.2020 Monday 
24.12.2020- Thursday- 

Thursday- 

36 Rash Jatra 

37 Guru Nanak's Birthday_ 

38 College Foundation Day 
39 Winter Vacation 

2U20 

40 Principal's Discretion 
Total 

"er 

Principal 

Sabid Matangint Hazr Ari Purba Medinipur, Pin-72164 Chaksrikrishnapur-Kulberia, KulberliNGalri Pueh 
Shahid Matangini Haz:a Governmer 

Coflege for Women 



Government of West Bengal 

OMce of the Principal 

SHAHID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
Chaksrikrishnapur-Kulberia, Kulberia, Nimtouri, Purba Medinipur, Pin-721649 

Provislonal Holiday List 2020 

Occassions) Dale Dayes) No. Of Sunday(s) 

Holdays 
New Year 
Swami Vivekananda's Birthday 
Poush Parban 
Netaji's Birthday 
Republie Day 
Sarswat Puja 

01 012020 W ednesday 
12,01.2020 Sunday 

5.01.2020 Wednesday 
3.01.2020 Thursday 
26.01.2020 Sunday 

29.01.202 Wednesday 

Magh Utsa 
Shiva Ra 

Dol Jatra, Holi 

31.012020 Frra 
09.02.2020 Sunday 
21.02.2020 Friday 
09.03.2020- 

Ram Nabami 
Mahavir Jayantí 
Shab-e-barat 
Good Friday 
Charak Puja 
Birthday of Dr. B.R. AmbedKar 

Bengali New Year 
May Day 

Buddha Purnima 

Monday e 

10.03.2020 uesaay 
02.04.2020 hursday 
06.04. 2020 Monday 
09.04.2020 Thursday 
10.04.2020 Friday 

13.04020 Monday 
Tuesdiay 14.04.2020 

01.05.2020 Friday 
Thursdiay 

iday 
Saturday 

00.20U20 Sunday 
Wednesday 

Sunday 
30.07.2020 Tiursday 

O1.08.20 Saturday 
Monday 

Ti.08.2020 & Tuesday & 

7.05.2020 
8.05 2020 18 Rabindra Jayanti 

Summer Vacation (including Eid-ul. 09.05.2020-
ittr, Ratha Yatra & Sundays) 

B. C KOVS ISirth Day 
uun rurnima_
Jhulan Yatra 
ld-Ud-Zoha (Bakhrid) 
Raksha Bandhan 

9 

O1020 20 

05.07.202 

.08.202 
25 Janmasthami, Nanda Uisav 

26 ndependence Day 

27 Ganesh Chaturthi 
Muharram 

12.08.2020 wednesday 
5.08.202U Safurday 
.08.2020 Saturday 

S0,08.-020 T 
.09.2020 & hursuay & 

T8.09.2 
Mahalaya/ Biswakarma Puja 

30 Vidyasagar's Birthday Suraay 
9.09.00 uesaay rouaiatton Di Matangini 

ana 
Cnianar Samba 

02.10.2020 Friday 00 Wednesday 
19 10 2020. Monday- ing urgaPuja. 

Jatdhatri Psia S o Pujl, 32020 Monday 

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 
ash atra 
Guru Nanak's Birthday 
College Foundation Da 

35 27.11.2020 Friday 
29.11.2020 Sunday 

30.11.2020 Monday 
21.12.2020 Monday 

S6 
27 

8 

24.12.2020- T hursdny- 

2.2020 Thursday 
9 Wmter Vacation 

40 Principal's Discretion 
otal 15 

me 

Chaksrikrishnapur-uhahid Matangini Haz:a Govern 
coipur, Pin-721649 

Prineipat 
Sd atagini lHazra t lege for Women 

ollege for Women 
Cukyinghna3er, /tra. Tml Prta .diny 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

